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Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 35 countries

Mercedes-Benz E 320

VIN WDBUF65J85A625234 Gasoline

Generated on 05/19/2025, 0630 PM
Scan for full report

Purpose

Looks good

Odometer

Needs attention

Legal status

Looks good

Title check

Needs attention

Damage

Needs attention

No issues found

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Here's what we checked:

Purpose
Was the vehicle used as a taxi, rental, or other service vehicle? Note: such vehicles may be in worse condition than usual!

Taxi No record found No evidence of being used as a taxi

Transport No record found No evidence of being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found No evidence of being used as a rental vehicle

Police No record found No evidence of being used by police

Demo No record found No evidence of being used as a demo vehicle

Driving school vehicle No record found No evidence of being used as a driving school vehicle

Theft
Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?

No issues found

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Note

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in 11 countries: 5

Here's what we checked:

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

United States Lithuania Slovakia

Sweden Slovenia Canada

Hungary Italy Romania

Denmark Czechia

Currently wanted as stolen No record found

Stolen in the past No record found No past theft records found for this vehicle.

Beware

This vehicle may have a fake mileage!

Note

Last known mileage: 254,408 km

8 mileage records found

Odometer
Are there signs of mileage rollbacks or discrepancies?

Rollback

Odometer records

01/2005 1,414 km

10/2013 98,997 km

01/2016 313,264 km

12/2017 128,635 km Odometer Rollback

07/2018 141,548 km

Odometer records

12/2019 192,521 km

01/2022 230,510 km

07/2024 254,408 km

2005 2013 2016 2017 2018 2019 2022 2024

No issues found

No records about the legal status of this vehicle were found

Legal

Legal status
Has the vehicle passed technical inspection? Was it marked as scrapped?

Valid until 07/2026

Technical inspection MOT Passed 07/2024 Lithuania Has successfully passed technical inspectionTechnical inspection MOT Passed 07/2024 Lithuania Has successfully passed technical inspection

Scrap No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

Title check
Is the vehicle marked with the branded title “Junk,ˮ  “Salvage,ˮ  “Flood,ˮ  or others? Note: these are official title brand terms

recognized by US state agencies

Beware

Salvage title found!

Note

Vehicles with the "Salvage" title cannot be registered for road use without extensive repairs

Title brands

Odometer brands

The certificate of title (also known as a “car titleˮ) is a legal document that establishes ownership of a

vehicle in the United States. Vehicle titles are “brandedˮ to note certain events in a vehicleʼs history,

such as various types of damage, mileage rollbacks, warranty events, and more.

Salvage Record found 01/2005

Junk No record found

Fire No record found

Flood No record found

Hail No record found

Lemon No record found

58 Title brands were checked

Actual No record found

Not Actual No record found

Exceeds Mechanical Limits No record found

Maybe Altered No record found

Tampering No record found

Exempt Odometer Disclosure No record found

11 Odometer brands were checked

Beware

We found 3 records for this vehicle

Note

Mild damages normally wonʼt impact a vehicleʼs safety or leave structural issues

Damage records

Damage
This section helps you understand whether the vehicle was damaged or inspected for damage, along with recorded cost estimates

(if available).
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Damaged parts unclassified

Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

Unknown

Possible Cause

Unknown

01/2005 United States

Front damages: Front / Bumper Front right / Bumper
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Assessment

Sides affected

Front

Estimated Repair Cost

€0  €500

Possible Cause

Unknown

Damage Groups

Exterior body parts

01/2015 Lithuania

Disclaimer: Most damage records are related to accidents, but that's not always the case. Some records

come from other sources like body shops, damage claims, auctions, or vehicle inspections. These records

show that the vehicle's condition was assessed, even if it wasnʼt due to an accident.

Damage Glossary

Assessment

Assessment is the process of evaluating the extent of damage to a vehicle. It involves inspecting the vehicle to determine what repairs are needed,

estimating the costs, and deciding whether the vehicle is repairable or considered a total loss.

Damage

Damage refers to any physical harm or loss sustained by a vehicle, such as scratches, dents, or broken parts. It can result from accidents, weather, theft, or

other incidents and may affect the carʼs appearance or performance.

Estimated Repair Cost

Once an incident related to a vehicle is assessed, damage data providers calculate the repair cost and present it in the currency of the country where the

damage was evaluated. Therefore, this may not align with your expectations. The reasons for this may include:

The country or state where damage to the vehicle was assessed may have higher/lower servicing costs compared to your country (spare part

prices and labor prices differ between countries)

The cost is calculated for repairs at an official service station (which is typically on the expensive end)

Left side damages: Left / Front door

Front damages: Front / Bumper Front left / Bumper

Front right / Bumper

Other damages: Roof / Structure
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Assessment

Sides affected

Left side Front

Estimated Repair Cost

€501  €1,500

Possible Cause

Unknown

Damage Groups

Exterior body parts

Structural elements of the body

07/2018 Lithuania

No issues found

Vehicle's location was not recorded in the area of a natural disaster

Natural disasters
Has the vehicle's location been recorded in the area of a natural disaster?

Specs & equipment
What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?

Note

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Mercedes-Benz

Model

E 320

Description

E 320

Body type

Sedan

Powertrain displacement

3.2 L

Fuel type

Gasoline

Transmission type

Automatic

Number of gears

5

Engine code

M112

Equipment

As received from the manufacturer

130A

MB TEXLEATHER, TWIN/ARTICO

138A

MB TEXLEATHER, TWIN/ARTICO  GRAY

212B

OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLETENGL. FOR

USA/CAN

213

SPEEDSENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING

21N

STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

221B

SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING  ENGLISH

232

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284  390 MHZ

FREQUENCY

23N

STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

242

FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH

MEMORY

249

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING

264

LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

265

LINESNO.PLATE DISCONTINUED

275

MEMORY PACKAGE DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL.,

MIRROR

280

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR

SHIFT KNOB

284B

AIRBAG LABEL  ENGLISH FOR USA

28N

STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

293

SIDEBAG IN REAR LEFT AND RIGHT

297

SUN BLIND IN REAR DOORS LH AND RH

309

CUP HOLDER

359

LOW COST TELEAID USA

414

ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION

423

5SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

461

INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND

494

U.S. VERSION

524

PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT  TRANSPORT

VEH.PRESERVATION

528

COMAND DVD PLUS WITHOUT NAVIGATION

540

ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

543

SUN VISOR WITH MAKEUP MIRROR L. AND R., BE

551

ANTITHEFT/ANTIBREAKIN WARNING SYSTEM

573

CHILD SEAT MOUNTING, ISOFIX IN REAR

580

AIR CONDITIONER

634

DELETION  FIRST AID KIT

636

DELETION  WARNING TRIANGLE

668

PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIEDOWN

HOOKS

672

LIGHTALLOYWHEEL 5STAR DESIGN

673

HIGHCAPACITY BATTERY

690

EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE MINI SPARE

706L

UNITED STATES USA

723U

CUBANITE SILVER  METALIC

763

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH 315

MHZ

7XXL

NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

805

YEAR OF MODIFICATION

819

CD CHANGER

873

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS

875

HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

910

DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY FFO

915

FUEL TANK WITH LARGER CAPACITY

919

AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

955

EQUIPMENT PACKAGE ELEGANCE

986

IDENTIFICATION NUMBER VINNO.)

989

IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

M112

V6GASOLINE ENGINE M112

M32

CAPACITY 3,2 LITER

Records

01/2005 United States

Damage detected

We have indications that this vehicle was recognised as damaged in this particular country (or state). Please refer to the

“Damageˮ section for details.

01/2005 Country unknown

Was registered

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

01/2005 United States

Had title changed

This vehicle has had its title changed in this state. This could be related to a change of ownership, technical condition, or

similar.

10/2013 Lithuania

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.

Timeline

11 records found

The timeline of records for this vehicle

31
Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 35 countries

01/2015 Lithuania

Assessment detected

We have indications that this vehicle underwent an assessment in this country (or state). Please refer to the "Damage"

section for detailed information.

01/2016 Lithuania

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.

12/2017 Lithuania

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.

07/2018 Lithuania

Assessment detected

We have indications that this vehicle underwent an assessment in this country (or state). Please refer to the "Damage"

section for detailed information.

12/2019 Lithuania

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.

01/2022 Lithuania

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.

07/2024 Lithuania

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.


